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Farmersville Baseball 2025

Varsity JV
scrimmage Feb 1 Saturday @Edgewood 1:00 scrimmage Feb 1 Saturday @Edgewood 11:00
scrimmage Feb 3 Monday @Frisco Independence 6:00 scrimmage Feb 3 Monday @Frisco Independence4:00
scrimmage Feb 7 Friday @Rains 6:15 scrimmage Feb 7 Friday @ Rains 4:30
scrimmage Feb 11 Tuesday Sulphur Springs 6:30 scrimmage Feb 11 Tuesday Sulphur Springs 4:30
scrimmage Feb 14 Friday vs. Van Alstyne 6:00 scrimmage Feb 14 Friday vs.Van Alstyne 4:00
scrimmage Feb 17 Monday @ Anna 4:00 scrimmage Feb 17 Monday @ Anna 6:30

Feb 21 Friday @ North Forney 6:00
Mt Vernon TournamentFeb 20 Thursday Grand Saline 3:00 Feb 25 Tuesday Greenville 4:30
Mt Vernon TournamentFeb 20 Thursday Mt. Vernon 7:00 Feb 28 Friday Denison 5:30
Mt Vernon TournamentFeb 21 Friday Mineola 11:00 Mar 4 Tuesday Caddo Mills 4:30
Mt Vernon TournamentFeb 22 Saturday Quitman 3:00 Mar 11 Tuesday @ Wills Point 4:30
Mt Vernon TournamentFeb 22 Saturday Van 7:00 Mar 14 Friday @ Community 4:30

Feb 25 Tuesday Greenville 7:00 Mar 18 Tuesday @ Sunnyvale 4:30
Carrollton TournamentFeb 27 Thursday Crandall (RL Turner) 12:30 Mar 22 Saturday
Carrollton TournamentFeb 27 Thursday RL Turner (RL Turner) 5:30 Mar 25 Tuesday @ Caddo Mills 4:30
Carrollton TournamentFeb 28 Friday FW Western Hills (Kelly Field)10:00 Edgewood TournamentMar 27 Thursday @ Edgewood
Carrollton TournamentMar 1 Saturday Thomas Jefferson (Creekview)10:00 Mar 28 Friday Caddo Mills 4:30

Mar 4 Tuesday Caddo Mills 7:00 Edgewood TournamentMar 29 Saturday @ Edgewood
Edgewood TournamentMar 6 Thursday Mt Vernon 11:00 Ap 1 Tuesday Wills Point 4:30
Edgewood TournamentMar 6 Thursday Muenster 3:00 Community TournamentAp 3 Thursday vs. Bells 9:00
Edgewood TournamentMar 7 Friday Commerce 9:00 Community TournamentAp 3 Thursday vs. Greenville 11:00
Edgewood TournamentMar 7 Friday Brownsboro 1:00 Ap 4 Friday @ Wills Point 4:30
Edgewood TournamentMar 8 Saturday Edgewood 3:00 Community TournamentAp 5 Saturday vs. Bells 11:00

Mar 11 Tuesday @Wills Point 7:00 Ap 8 Tuesday @ Community 4:30
Mar 14 Friday @Community 7:00 Muenster TournamentAp 10 Thursday @ Muenster
Mar 18 Tuesday @ Sunnyvale 7:00 Ap 11 Friday Community 4:30
Mar 21 Friday Quinlan Ford 7:00 Muenster TournamentAp 12 Saturday @ Muenster
Mar 22 Saturday Sulphur Springs 12:00 Ap 15 Tuesday Sunnyvale 4:30
Mar 25 Tuesday @ Caddo Mills 7:00 Ap 18 Friday @ Sunnyvale 4:30
Mar 28 Friday Caddo Mills 7:00
Ap 1 Tuesday Wills Point 7:00
Ap 4 Friday @ Wills Point 7:00
Ap 8 Tuesday @ Community 7:00
Ap 11 Friday Community 7:00
Ap 15 Tuesday Sunnyvale 7:00
Ap 18 Friday @ Sunnyvale 7:00
Ap 22 Tuesday @ Quinlan Ford 7:00

senior night Ap 25 Friday Quinaln Ford 7:00


